Swedish Meatballs

Servings:

Meal Type:
Category:
HACCP Process:

Swedish Meatballs

Ingredients

2240 Each MEATBALL CKD REDC SOD .5Z 2-5# GFS

350.00
Lunch
Entree

Same Day Service

Thaw overnight in refrigerator.

Nutrition Information

Calories

Fat

Trans Fat
Carbohydrates
Sugar

Iron

Vitamin A

600 Fluid Ounce GRAVY/SAUCE SWEDISH STYL 12-50Z GFS

Preparation Instructions

Thaw meatballs in refrigerator overnight. Prepare 4 steam table pans, add 3 bags per each pan. There will be 2
leftover bags, equally divide up between the 4 pans. Add 3 cans of sauce per steam table pan.

321.80
23.45¢g
1.07g
11.91g
1.91g
1.54mg

0.001U

Cover and bake at 400 for 1 to 2 hours until meatballs reach 165 degrees or higher

Protein

SaturatedFat

Cholesterol

Fiber

Sodium

Vitamin C

Calcium

15.78g
9.80g
46.89mg
2.13¢g
499.24mg
0.00mg

59.57mg



