Swedish Meatballs

Servings:	350.00
Meal Type:	Lunch
Category:	Entree
HACCP Process:	Same Day Service
Swedish Meatballs	
Swedish Meatballs	

Nutrition Information

Calories	321.80	Protein	15.78g
Fat	23.45g	SaturatedFat	9.80g
Trans Fat	1.07g	Cholesterol	46.89mg
Carbohydrates	11.91g	Fiber	2.13g
Sugar	1.91g	Sodium	499.24mg
Iron	1.54mg	Vitamin C	0.00mg
Vitamin A	0.00IU	Calcium	59.57mg

Ingredients

2240 Each MEATBALL CKD REDC SOD .5Z 2-5# GFS

Thaw overnight in refrigerator.

600 Fluid Ounce GRAVY/SAUCE SWEDISH STYL 12-50Z GFS

Preparation Instructions

Thaw meatballs in refrigerator overnight. Prepare 4 steam table pans, add 3 bags per each pan. There will be 2 leftover bags, equally divide up between the 4 pans. Add 3 cans of sauce per steam table pan.

Cover and bake at 400 for 1 to 2 hours until meatballs reach 165 degrees or higher